



## Ingredients

**Sweet curd: curd (milk, lactic acid bacteria), sugar, skim milk powder, butter (from milk), artificial vanilla flavor; chocolate flavor coating: sugar, coconut oil, reduced fat cocoa powder, anhydrous milkfat, cocoa, rapeseed lecithin, artificial flavor.**

## Allergens

wheat, soy, peanuts, tree nuts (almonds, walnuts, hazelnuts, pistachios)

### Nutritional value (100g)

Energy value	338,00 Kcal
Fat	20,00 g
Of which saturates	11,5 g
Carbohydrate	21,2 g
Of which sugars	18,2 g
Protein	18,00 g
Salt	0,09 g